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Werkstoff: Batlfomal
| | 14301 (XSCNi18-10) Ad

Gewicnt 0.148 kg Masstab: 10 Vericn: | BlaH | van 4




@5 +8.IO

10

MS 12

_\\s

0,50 X 45°

RO,50

30°

5,50

R3

18

(@]
O 5
o RO.50
N\ A
—y
20
26
r
( 0
0
12
40|

5,20
D9

25,20 “o'°

4

B-B

o

36

R6

Narme

Signatur

Datum

Ch. Hofig

CH

2507.2018

Artkehummer

Coeflachs: Geschiffen Kom 240

(88.1160812.240.L

Werkstoff:

1.4301 (XSCNil8-10)

Eatlformal

Ad

Gewicnt .146 kg

Masstab: 1125 Vension: |

BlaH 2von 4
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N Signatur Oatum Artkenummer Coeflachz: Roh
cnviig | cn | moame | ¢88.1160812.240.L
Werkstoff: Batlfomal
o A4

Gewicht 0,001 kg

Masstab; 21

Versien: |

BlaH 3von 4




